
Benilde-St. Margaret’s Red Knights
2008-09 Boys’ Varsity Hockey Schedule

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION JV
Tuesday Dec. 2 7:00 pm ST. CLOUD TECH St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Saturday Dec. 6 7:30 pm at Stillwater St. Croix Valley Recreation Center 5:30 pm
Tuesday Dec. 9 7:00 pm CRETIN-DERHAM HALL St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm+
Friday Dec. 12 7:00 pm MEADOW CREEK CHRISTIAN St. Louis Park Recreation Center TBA
Saturday Dec. 20 7:00 pm at St. Louis Park* St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Tuesday Dec. 23 7:00 pm ROCHESTER CENTURY St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Monday Dec. 29 3:00 pm vs. Burnsville Aldrich Arena 12:30 pm%
Tuesday Dec. 30 TBA Schwan Cup/Silver Division Aldrich Arena TBA%
Wednesday Dec. 31 TBA Schwan Cup/Silver Division TBA TBA%
Saturday Jan. 3 2:30 pm IRONDALE* St. Louis Park Recreation Center 12:30 pm
Thursday Jan. 8 7:00 pm SPRING LAKE PARK^ St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Saturday Jan. 10 TBA at Minnetonka Pagel Activity Center 5:00 pm
Tuesday Jan. 13 7:00 pm EDINA St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Saturday Jan. 17 3:30 pm at Marshall School Mars Lakeview Arena 1:30 pm
Tuesday Jan. 20 7:00 pm HILL-MURRAY St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Thursday Jan. 22 7:00 pm at Totino-Grace* Parade Ice Gardens 5:00 pm
Tuesday Jan. 27 7:30 pm at Irondale* Schwan’s Super Rink (Rink 5) 5:30 pm
Thursday Jan. 29 7:30 pm SHATTUCK-ST. MARY’S St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:30 pm
Tuesday Feb. 3 7:30 pm at Osseo Osseo Park Arena 5:30 pm
Thursday Feb. 5 7:00 pm ST. LOUIS PARK* St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Saturday Feb. 7 2:00 pm at Chisago Lakes* Chisago Lakes Arena 12:00 pm
Tuesday Feb. 10 7:00 pm ST. FRANCIS^ St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Thursday Feb. 12 7:00 pm TOTINO-GRACE* St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Saturday Feb. 14 2:30 pm at Holy Angels Richfield Ice Arena 12:30 pm
Tuesday Feb. 17 7:00 pm CHISAGO LAKES* St. Louis Park Recreation Center 5:00 pm
Thursday Feb. 19 7:00 pm at Robbinsdale Cooper^ New Hope Ice Arena 5:00 pm

*-North Suburban Conference two-point game
^-North Suburban Conference four-point game
+-JV game on St. Louis Park Rec Center East Rink
%-JV game at Highland Arena


